
Project participants - PuRpOsE

Barsoum, Nadia (Dr) Forest Research  Nadia.Barsoum@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

Broadmeadow, Samantha (Dr) Forest Research Samantha.Broadmeadow@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

Broome,  Alice  (Dr) Forest Research Alice.Broome@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

Bellamy, Chloe    (Dr) Forest Research chloe.bellamy@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

Cottrel, Joan    (Dr) Forest Research Joan.Cottrell@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

de Bruin, Annemarieke (Dr)  Stockholm Environment Institute, University of York annemarieke.debruin@york.ac.uk

Dyke, Alison (Dr) Stockholm Environment Institute, University of York alison.dyke@york.ac.uk

Geoghegan, Hilary (Dr) University of Reading h.geoghegan@reading.ac.uk

Jackson, Robert (Prof) University of Reading w.jackson@reading.ac.uk

Jinks, Richard (Dr) Forest Research Richard.Jinks@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

Gibbs, Melanie (Dr) Centre for Ecology & Hydrology mela1@ceh.ac.uk

Mitchell, Ruth (Dr) The James Hutton Institute Ruth.Mitchell@hutton.ac.uk

Petr, Michal (Dr) Forest Research michal.petr@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

 Preston, Gail (Dr) University of Oxford gail.preston@plants.ox.ac.uk

Ray, Duncan (Dr) Forest Research Duncan.Ray@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

San Jose Garcia, Mateo (Dr) University of Reading m.sanjosegarcia@reading.ac.uk

Schonrogge, Karsten (Dr) Centre for Ecology & Hydrology ksc@ceh.ac.uk

Shaw, Liz  (Dr) University of Reading e.j.shaw@reading.ac.uk

Stokes, Victoria (Dr) Forest Research Victoria.Stokes@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

 

 

mailto:Nadia.Barsoum@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:Samantha.Broadmeadow@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:Alice.Broome@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:chloe.bellamy@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:Joan.Cottrell@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:annemarieke.debruin@york.ac.uk
mailto:alison.dyke@york.ac.uk
mailto:h.geoghegan@reading.ac.uk
mailto:w.jackson@reading.ac.uk
mailto:Richard.Jinks@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:mela1@ceh.ac.uk
mailto:Ruth.Mitchell@hutton.ac.uk
mailto:michal.petr@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:gail.preston@plants.ox.ac.uk
mailto:Duncan.Ray@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:m.sanjosegarcia@reading.ac.uk
mailto:ksc@ceh.ac.uk
mailto:e.j.shaw@reading.ac.uk
mailto:Victoria.Stokes@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

	Project participants - PuRpOsE

